+0.75in (19mm) / -0.40in (10mm) HEIGHT ADJUST
H
h
  10.00 (254.0)
Dimensions [in. (mm)]
Model H h
RL-2000-N10 10.0 (254) N/A
RL-2000-N13.5 13.5 (343) 1.7 (43.2)
RL-2000-N16 16.0 (406) 3.8 (96.5)
RL-2000-N19.5 19.5 (495) 7.3 (185.4)
RL-2000-N22 22.0 (559) 9.8 (248.9)
RL-2000-N23.5 23.5 (597) 11.3 (287.0)
RL-2000-N28 28.0 (711) 15.8 (401.3)
*10 inch SL and RL support legs are incompatible
with leg spacers, which only work with legs 13.5
inches or taller.
*